
Welcome to Teacher 
Education Information 

& Orientation!

Whitlowe R. Green College of Education
Department of Curriculum and Instruction

Prairie View A&M University
Prairie View, Texas



Agenda
• Overview of Admission Processes
• Requirements within Program
• Behavioral Issues
• Certification
• Upcoming Events



Admission to Teacher 
Education

• Complete application with advisor

1. Complete 42 hour core

2. GPA 2.75 overall

3. Screener Testing

4. Clear background check

5. Recommendations of Instructors

6. Signature of approval of completed application from the advisor



Once Admitted to Teacher 
Education

• CUIN 3003 Educational Foundations
o Grade of “B” to exit
o 290 score on Content Certify Teacher (embedded within content)

CUIN 3013 Educational Psychology
Grade of “B” to exit
290 score on Content Certify Teacher (embedded within content)

CUIN 4103 and CUIN 4113
Must pass CUIN 3000 requirements
Grade of “B” to exit
PPR requirements (240 Tutoring)

CUIN (Clinical Teaching)
ALL requirements above and all course work completed



Procedures for Completing 
Course-Related Field Experiences

This semester and possibly next semester observation 
requirements will be different due to the pandemic. 
Your instructors will provide further information.



Using Appropriate Language at Work: 8 Tips

1. Use standard English and follow established rules of 
grammar

2. Use a level of formality appropriate for your audience.
3. Do not use profanity.
4. Avoid biased or derogatory comments
5. Avoid slang.
6. Be cautious when using jargon.
7. Be polite.
8. Take a class.

https://www.writeexpress.com/appropriate-language.html



Five Attitudes That Are Important in Workplaces

by Lynda Moultry Belcher
1. Respect for Others
2. Infectious Enthusiasm
3. Commitment to the Job
4. Innovative Ideas
5. Helpfulness

https://smallbusiness.chron.com/five-attitudes-
important-workplaces-19114.html



When to see your Advisor
Advisor

For

ACT
(Admission to Clinical Teaching)

Final Graduation Audit

For
ATE

(Admission to Teacher Education)

Pre Graduation Audit



Upcoming Events
• Town hall information session
• Check Website for Updates



Our College
Dr. Michael McFrazier, Dean of the Whitlowe R. Green College of Education
mlmcfrazier@pvamu.edu (936) 261-3600

STUDENT SERVICES AND CERTIFICATION

Ms. Doris Barnes-Green, Director
dobarnesgreen@pvamu.edu (936) 261-3605

DEPARMENT OF CURRICULUM AND INSTRUCTION

Dr. Douglas M. Butler, Associate Professor and Interim Chair
dmbutler@pvamu.edu (936) 261-3410

Dr. Clarissa Gamble Booker, Professor and Director of Reading Programs
cgbooker@pvamu.edu (936) 261-3408

Dr. Sonia K. Boone, Assistant Professor 
skboone@pvamu.edu (936) 261-3665

Dr. Camille Burnett, Assistant Professor 
csburnett@pvamu.edu (936) 261-3632

Dr. Beverly Sande, Assistant Professor 
besande@pvamu.edu (936) 261-3638

Dr. Katina Thomas, Assistant Professor 
ksthomas@pvamu.edu (936) 261-3628
Dr.	Britine Perkins,	Assistant	Professor
blperkins@pvamu.edu (936)	261-3411

Dr.	Vonda	Oliver,	Adjunct	Instructor
vdoliver@pvamu.edu (936-261-3684



DEPARTMENTAL OFFICES

Dr. Carmelita Thompson, Director of Alternative Certification
cathompson@pvamu.edu (936) 261-3418

Ms. Beverly H. Roberts, Interim Director of Clinical Teaching and Field Experiences
baroberts@pvamu.ed (936) 261-3407
Ashlyn Page,  Academic Advisor
aspage@pvamu.edu (936) 261-5907

ADMINISTRATIVE ASSOCIATE
Ms. Tanisha Crosby
tacrosby@pvamu.edu	 (936)	261-3409		


